| Job description | Date & Time Completed | Done | (), |
|--|---|---|--|
| SAS e-filing | | | |
| E-mail (within 8hrs, APC 2hr. | 8, | | |
| i-Motor Claim Form | ; | | |
| i-Motor W/O (Within: QD | 2hrs, TP 4hrs) | | :• |
| i-Photo Uploaded | : | | sove v |
| Assessment/Survey Report | rt ·· | | |
| Ass't Report by Fax / Han | nd to Owner/Wksp | | P 525740 10 |
| | Tol: Fax: | | |
| NF 50864 INC | C()/Non-INC() | | |
| | Tel: |) | |
| eriod: (|) Cover Type: (|) | |
| Date: | Time: |) | |
| [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: | 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100° | %] | |
| Warranty: YES () / NO (|) | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| ormation strictly Confidential & | Strictly NO refer of repairer. | | |
| rer URGENTLY. | | | |
| ce: YES () / NO () | ; Towing Co. (| |) |
| | Date&Time Completed | Done | .by |
| Courtesy Car () | | | |
| () | | | |
| 3000] () | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | v | |
| | | 1 | |
| | | 4. 12. 25. | |
| | | | |
| | | \$0. 3 5 | |
| | | *C. *********************************** | |
| | | Anit (S) | Amt (3) |
| | reparation Checklist | | |
| 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam | Preparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) | Anit (\$) | |
| 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi | Preparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); large Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ng Fee \$40/\$4 | Anit (\$) | |
| 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo | ercparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ng Fee \$40/\$4: w-Through Survey \$120 w-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 | Anit (\$) 1st Bill | |
| 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-in | dent Reporting (\$30); Inge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ing Fee \$40/\$4; W-Through Survey \$120 W-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 On against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Inspection \$75 | Anit (\$) 1st 15ill | |
| 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-ii 7) N1 : Idae | dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lage Fee \$40/\$4; w-Through Survey \$120 w-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 lage against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) laspection \$77 DA + SMRT Survey \$160 | Anit (\$) 1st 15ill | |
| 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-ii 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC Ac QT)* | dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ing Fee \$40/\$4 w-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 Ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Inspection \$71 DA + SMRT Survey \$160 Idditional Services:- | Ant (\$) | |
| 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-ii 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC Acc OD!* *N5: Cour | dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lage Fee \$40/\$4; w-Through Survey \$120 w-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 lage against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) laspection \$77 DA + SMRT Survey \$160 | Anit (\$) | |
| 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-ii 7) N1 : Idae 8) NTUC Ac OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repu | dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lage Fee \$40/\$4! w-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 lage against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) laspection \$77 DA + SMRT Survey \$160 Iditional Services:- Interpretation \$10 Repair Inspection \$2 | Anit (\$) . Ist Bill 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 | Amt (3) Add Bill |
| 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-ii 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC Ac OD'* *N5: Cour *N6: Repu *N7: Fost *N8: DV TP (N11) | Preparation Checklist dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ng Fee \$40/\$4; w-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) aspection \$7: DA + SMRT Survey \$160 diltional Services:- ricesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$ six Co-ordination \$10 Repair Inspection \$2. / Collect Excess Coordination \$2. | Anit (\$) . Ist Bill 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 | |
| 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-ii 7) N1 : Idae 8) NTUC Ac OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repu *N7: Fost *N7: Fost *N8: DV | dent Reporting (\$30); Inge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ing Fee \$40/\$4* W-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 Ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Inspection \$70 Inspection \$70 In Fee \$40/\$4* In Fee \$40 | Amt (\$) 1st Bill 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 | |
| | i-Notor Claim Form i-Motor W/O (Within: OD) i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax / Hand SNF 5086 Y INC criod: (Date: [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0] Warranty: YES () / NO (000 () / \$2,000 () ormation strictly Confidential & rer URGENTLY. | i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs) i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp Tel: Fax: INC () / Non-INC () Tel: criod: () Cover Type: (Date: Time: [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: \$0-100 Warranty: YES () / NO () ormation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. rer URGENTLY. ce: YES () / NO (); Towing Co. (Date&Time Completed Courtesy Car () () | i-Motor Claim Form i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs) i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp Tel: Fax: NF 5086 Y INC () / Non-INC () Tel:) eriod: () Cover Type: () Date: Time:) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: \$0-160%] Warranty: YES () / NO () ormation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. rer URGENTLY. ee: YES () / NO (); Towing Co. (Date&Time Completed Done Courtesy Car () |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any milk mission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| ACCIDE | NT STATEMENT |
|---|--|
| Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss | Driver 01/03/2023 12:50 (SGT) Singapore ALONG CHOA CHU KANG WAY TURNING RIGHT TO LOT 1 |
| DETAILS | OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SJV8090C |
| INSURED/POLICYHOLDER | |
| Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No | SHI MOTOR PTE LTD |
| VEHICLE PARTICULARS | |
| Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC INSURANCE COMPANY | Toyota Wish - Private hire No - Claiming third party Private hire Auto 1797 |
| Name of Insurance Company | China Talalan II. |
| Policy Number / Cover Note Number | China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. DMHCSNA0008032200 |
| DRIVER | |
| Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Decupation | AHMAD SUYUTI BIN AHMAD SULAIMAN SXXXX127D 20/08/1976 Outdoor |

Date Of Driving Pass 16/08/1996 Driving experience 26 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91076319 Alt. Phone Number Email Address asuyuti30@gmail.com Address APT BLK 478 SEGAR ROAD Address complement # 05-396 Postcode ... 670478 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement **DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SNF5086Y Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver Contact Number

Accident report SN0923320002

| Address | |
|---|---|
| Address complement | - |
| Postcode | • |
| Insurance Company Name | - |
| Nature Of Damage | - |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | - |

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

| Name of injured person Gender | AHMAD SUYUTI BIN AHMAD SULAIMAN |
|---|--|
| Phone No | Male |
| Address | (Phone) +65-91076319 APT BLK 478 SEGAR ROAD |
| Address Complement | # 05-396 |
| Post Code Approximate Age Years Old | 670478 |
| Injuries Sustained | NEOK BANK |
| Injured person in which vehicle? | NECK PAIN SJV8090C |
| Were seat belts worn? | - |
| Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | No |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTALIT NOTICE

- Pleas report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This F must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow
- 4. The is seand acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any alse reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Sing pre (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the adgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consertiunder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understains, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My ins LFFr, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administ sing my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of tertain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v), complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including the ir lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

UEN No. 2016118148

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre F (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Along choa chu kang way tuming Right to ketch Plan

| On the above started date and time was travelling along chan king way and I stopped at the choa chu king way in Red. I wanted to turn hight to choa chu king the menue of and heard to for one to pick up my preserver. As we waiting, my vehicle was stutionary and B owner did not want to provide me any details. |
|--|
| B owner did not went to provide me any defuils or puriculars of him to me. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| eclaration |

D

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

UEN No. 201611814M

1/3/2023

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed b Reporting Centre Personnal (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| MOCIDENT DATE OF 03 | 2023 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME- 12 . SO (HH:MM) |
|--|--|
| LOCATION: Along | Chaa chu Kong way tuming Right to Lo |
|]. DETAILS SELECTION | tuning tont to be |
| 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE | |
| DIVERICLE NUMBER: | SJV 8090C |
| . DINSURANCE COMPAN | China taiping |
| THE OLD INTIMATE IS | 10 H C CAIN |
| a)POUÇY TYPE (COMPI | REHENSIVE (THIPD BADDY) |
| DIMAKE & MODEL TOY | REHENSIVE (THIRD PARTY FIRE EITHER) STEM WIST 1.8 |
| | |
| h)PURPOSE OF USING | PRIVATE COMMERCIAL MOTORCYCLE JOTHERS |
| TARE YOU CLASSIFICATION | thouse the |
| IF NO, PLEASE STATE THE | PRINTED AND MAINSURANCE (YES/NO) |
| 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDE | R INCHING ONLY |
| DINRIC/FIN/RASSPORT: | 2016/19/10 [MALE / FEMALE] |
| c)ADDRESS: | CONTACT: 62828585 |
| * COMMUNICATION | |
| CONTINUE TO S. d IF DRIVER Along 1 9 | /ER ALSO POLICY HOLDER |
| a little of the state of the st | Bin Ahmad Sulaiman (MAI) |
| CIADDRESS: APT BLK | 5-1625127D CONTACT 9107 6319 |
| ALD STEEL CO | ST625127D CONTACT: 9107 6319 78 Segar Road # 05-396, \$67.0478 |
| · CIDATE OF BIRTH- () | 00 , INT |
| DYEARSOF DRIVING | JOUIDOOR : |
| TO COUCK AN EMDIA | Later to be seen a seen a seen as the seen |
| IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF | THE PRIVER WITH INSURED: PRVATE HIVE |
| DIROAD SUBER COLL | |
| | |
| 7. OJREPORTED TO POLICE YE. IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH | NO LOUIS |
| | T POLICE STATION: |
| 2. CONTROLL | SNF 5086Y MODEL: |
| () C) WRIC/FIN/PASSPORT | |
| 9. IHIRD PARTY VEHICLE | CONTACT |
| JIN OF PRSSEAGE DI VEHICLE NUMBER: | MODEL: |
| Includion distant e) DRIVER'S NAME | to the second se |
| f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | CONTACT: |
| | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| | sinhochlee@yahro-com-so: asuyuti30@gmeril-com |
| Cimarl = | asyyuti 30@gmen /- com |
| Par = | |
| NIDEO - | Na |
| | No |



Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

SN

AN0706B

Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No.: 2ZR0457369

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00008032200

Cha. No.:ZGE200021070

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SJV8090C

2. Name of Policy Holder

SHL MOTOR PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

23/05/2022 (00:00:00)

Excess Sect. II

S\$1,500.00

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore). \$\$1,500.00

4 Date of Expiry of Insurance

22/05/2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

As per Named Driver(s) stated below. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Zhong YueQiang **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ★3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com